
SundaySaturdayFridayThursdayWednesdayTuesdayMonday

April
2024

Hospital

9.45am
10.30am
10.45am
11.15am
1.30pm

3.00pm
4.00pm

Room visits
Newspaper reading
Balloon in motion
Triple A with Cherry
Ladies Club - paint & 
sip
Men’s Club - cards
Musical Moments

9.45am
10.15am
10.30am
10.45am
11.15am
1.30pm
3.00pm

Room visits
Newspaper reading
Let’s play riddles
Drunk the rolling pins
Triple A with Cherry
Senior chef
Happy Hour with 
Sounds of Europe

9.45am
10.15am
10.30am
10.45am
11.15am
1.30pm
2.00pm
3.30pm

Room visits
Newspaper reading
Today’s poem
Balloon in motion
Triple A with Cherry
Trip to Puhoi
Pampering time
Bingo & chocolates

9.45am
10.15am
10.30am
10.45am
11.15am
1.30pm
2.00pm
3.30pm

Room visits
Newspaper reading
Let’s play riddles
Drunk the pins
Triple A with Cherry
Trip to Puhoi
Nail care
Bingo & chocolates

9.45am
10.15am
10.30am
10.45am
11.15am
1.00pm
2.00pm

Room visits
Newspaper reading
Church service
Balloon in motion
Triple A with Cherry
Dog therapy
Movie & ice-cream

10.30am
10.45am
11.15am
1.30pm

2.30pm

Newspaper reading
Memory jar
Triple A
Show your 
creativity
Sing-along with 
John

10.30am
10.45am

11.15am
1.00pm
2.30pm

World Health Day
Newspaper reading
Let’s play never 
have I ever
Triple A
Nail salon
Armchair travel - 
Croatia

9.45am
10.15am
10.30m
10.45am
11.15am
1.30pm

3.00pm

*
Room visits
Newspaper reading
Kiwi quiz
Balloon in motion
Triple A with Cherry
Ladies Club - arts & 
crafts
Men’s Club - rugby

9.45am
10.15am
10.30am
10.45am
11.15am
1.30pm
3.00pm

Room visits
Newspaper reading
Let’s play riddles
Drunk the rolling pins
Triple A with Cherry
Senior chef
Happy Hour with 
Robert

9.45am
10.15am
10.30am
10.45am
11.15am
1.30pm
2.00pm
3.30pm

Room visits
Newspaper reading
Today’s poem
Balloon in motion
Triple A with Cherry
Trip to Brown’s Bay
Smoothie making
Bingo & chocolates

9.45am
10.15am
10.30am
10.45am
11.15am
1.30pm
2.00pm
3.30pm

Room visits
Newspaper reading
Let’s play riddles
Drunk the pins
Triple A with Cherry
Trip to Brown’s Bay
Afternoon tea - deck
Bingo & chocolates

9.45am
10.15am
10.30am
10.30am
10.45am
11.15am
1.00pm
2.00pm

Room visits
Newspaper reading
Church service
Morning quiz
Balloon in motion
Triple A with Cherry
Dog therapy
Movie & ice-cream

10.30am
10.45am
11.15am
1.30pm

2.30pm

Newspaper reading
Memory jar
Triple A
Show your 
creativity
Sing-along with 
John

10.30am
10.45am

11.15am
1.00pm
2.30pm

Newspaper reading
Let’s play never 
have I ever
Triple A
Nail salon
Armchair travel - 
The Phillippines

9.45am
10.15am
10.30am
10.45am
11.15am
1.30pm
3.00pm
4.00pm

Room visits
Newspaper reading
Kiwi quiz
Balloon in motion
Triple A with Cherry
Ladies Club - cards
Men’s Club - pamper
Musical Moments

9.45am
10.15am
10.30am
10.45am
11.15am
1.30pm
3.00pm

Room visits
Newspaper reading
Let’s play riddles
Drunk the rolling pins
Triple A with Cherry
Senior chef
Happy Hour with 
Joe Finger

9.45am
10.15am
10.30am
10.45am
11.15am
1.30pm
2.00pm
3.30pm

Room visits
Newspaper reading
Today’s poem
Balloon in motion
Triple A with Cherry
Trip to Mt Wellington
Nail care
Bingo & chocolates

9.45am
10.15am
10.30am
10.45am
11.15am
1.30pm
2.00pm
3.30pm

Room visits
Newspaper reading
Let’s play riddles
Drunk the pins
Triple A with Cherry
Trip to Mt Wellington
Aromatherapy
Bingo & chocolates

9.45am
10.15am
10.30am
10.30am
10.45am
11.15am
1.00pm
2.00pm

Room visits
Newspaper reading
Church service
Morning quiz
Balloon in motion
Triple A with Cherry
Dog therapy
Movie & ice-cream

10.30am
10.45am
11.15am
1.30pm

2.30pm

Newspaper reading
Memory jar
Triple A
Show your 
creativity
Sing-along with 
John

10.30am
10.45am

11.15am
1.00pm
2.30pm

Newspaper reading
Let’s play never 
have I ever
Triple A
Nail salon
Armchair travel - 
Solomon Island

9.45am
10.15am
10.30am
10.45am
11.15am
1.30pm

3.00pm

*
Room visits
Newspaper reading
Kiwi quiz
Balloon in motion
Triple A with Cherry
Ladies Club - paint & 
sip
Men’s Club - cards

9.45am
10.15am
10.30m
10.45am
11.15m
1.30pm
3.00pm

Room visits
Newspaper reading
Let’s play riddles
Drunk the rolling pins
Triple A with Cherry
Senior chef
Happy Hour with 
Graham

9.45am
10.15am
10.30am
10.45am
11.15am
1.30pm

2.00pm

*
Room visits
Newspaper reading
Today’s poem
Balloon in motion
Triple A with Cherry
Trip to Northshore 
Airport
Smoothie making

10.45am
2.00pm

Anzac Day
Anzac service
Afternoon tea - deck

9.45am
10.15am
10.30am
10.30am
10.45am
11.15am
1.00pm
2.00pm

Room visits
Newspaper reading
Church service
Morning quiz
Balloon in motion
Triple A with Cherry
Dog therapy
Women’s Day high tea

10.30am
10.45am
11.15am
1.30pm

2.30pm

Newspaper reading
Memory jar
Triple A
Show your 
creativity
Sing-along with 
John

10.30am
10.45am

11.15am
1.00pm
2.30pm

Newspaper reading
Let’s play never 
have I ever
Triple A
Nail salon
Armchair travel - 
Zambia

9.45am
10.15am
10.30am
10.45am
11.15am
1.30pm

3.00pm

*
Room visits
Newspaper reading
Kiwi quiz
Balloon in motion
Triple A with Cherry
Ladies Club - paint & 
sip
Men’s Club - cards

9.45am
10.15am
10.30m
10.45am
11.15m
1.30pm
3.00pm

Room visits
Newspaper reading
Let’s play riddles
Drunk the rolling pins
Triple A with Cherry
Senior chef
Happy Hour

*
4.00pm

3.30pm

Monday 8, 22 & 29
Musical Moments
Wednesday 24
Bingo & chocolates
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