

Hospital

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

April 2024

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

e n g a g e

RYMAN

9.45am Room visits 10.30am Newspaper reading 10.45am Balloon in motion II.I5am Triple A with Cherry 1.30pm Ladies Club - paint & 3.00pm Men's Club - cards 4.00pm Musical Moments

2	
9.45am	Room visits
10.15am	Newspaper reading
10.30am	Let's play riddles
10.45am	Drunk the rolling pins
11.15am	Triple A with Cherry
1.30pm	Senior chef
3.00pm	Happy Hour with
	Sounds of Europe

3	
9.45am	Room visits
10.15am	Newspaper reading
10.30am	Today's poem
10.45am	Balloon in motion
11.15am	Triple A with Cherry
1.30pm	Trip to Puhoi
2.00pm	Pampering time
3.30pm	Bingo & chocolates
10	

4	
9.45am	Room visits
10.15am	Newspaper reading
10.30am	Let's play riddles
10.45am	Drunk the pins
11.15am	Triple A with Cherry
1.30pm	Trip to Puhoi
2.00pm	Nail care
3.30pm	Bingo & chocolates
11	

5	
9.45am	Room visits
10.15am	Newspaper reading
10.30am	Church service
10.45am	Balloon in motion
11.15am	Triple A with Cherry
1.00pm	Dog therapy
2.00pm	Movie & ice-cream

12

6		7	V
0.30am	Newspaper reading	10.30am	Ν
0.45am	Memory jar	10.45am	Le
I.I5am	Triple A		ha
.30pm	Show your	11.15am	Ti
	creativity	1.00pm	Ν
.30pm	Sing-along with	2.30pm	Α
	John		C

7	World Health Day
10.30am	Newspaper reading
10.45am	Let's play never
	have I ever
11.15am	Triple A
1.00pm	Nail salon
2.30pm	Armchair travel -
	Croatia

	·
9.45am	Room visits
10.15am	Newspaper reading
10.30m	Kiwi quiz
10.45am	Balloon in motion
11.15am	Triple A with Cherry
1.30pm	Ladies Club - arts &
-	crafts
3.00pm	Men's Club - rugby

١	9	
	9.45am	Room visits
	10.15am	Newspaper reading
	10.30am	Let's play riddles
	10.45am	Drunk the rolling pins
	11.15am	Triple A with Cherry
	1.30pm	Senior chef
	3.00pm	Happy Hour with
	(Robert

10	
9.45am	Room visits
10.15am	Newspaper reading
10.30am	Today's poem
10.45am	Balloon in motion
11.15am	Triple A with Cherry
1.30pm	Trip to Brown's Bay
2.00pm	Smoothie making
3.30pm	Bingo & chocolates
17	

- 11	
9.45am	Room visits
10.15am	Newspaper reading
10.30am	Let's play riddles
10.45am	Drunk the pins
11.15am	Triple A with Cherry
1.30pm	Trip to Brown's Bay
2.00pm	Afternoon tea - deck
3.30pm	Bingo & chocolates

	0.45	D
	9.45am	Room visits
	10.15am	Newspaper reading
	10.30am	Church service
	10.30am	Morning quiz
	10.45am	Balloon in motion
	11.15am	Triple A with Cherry
	1.00pm	Dog therapy
	2.00pm	Movie & ice-cream
\	19	

13		(14)	
10.30am	Newspaper reading	10.30am	Newspaper reading
10.45am	Memory jar	10.45am	Let's play never
11.15am	Triple A		have I ever
1.30pm	Show your	11.15am	Triple A
	creativity	1.00pm	Nail salon
2.30pm	Sing-along with	2.30pm	Armchair travel -
·	John	·	The Phillippines

15	
9.45am	Room visits
10.15am	Newspaper reading
10.30am	Kiwi quiz
10.45am	Balloon in motion
11.15am	Triple A with Cherry
1.30pm	Ladies Club - cards
3.00pm	Men's Club - pamper
4.00pm	Musical Moments

16	
9.45am	Room visits
10.15am	Newspaper reading
10.30am	Let's play riddles
10.45am	Drunk the rolling pins
11.15am	Triple A with Cherry
1.30pm	Senior chef
3.00pm	Happy Hour with
	Joe Finger

17	
9.45am	Room visits
10.15am	Newspaper reading
10.30am	Today's poem
10.45am	Balloon in motion
11.15am	Triple A with Cherry
1.30pm	Trip to Mt Wellington
2.00pm	Nail care
3.30pm	Bingo & chocolates
24	

18	
9.45am	Room visits
10.15am	Newspaper reading
10.30am	Let's play riddles
10.45am	Drunk the pins
11.15am	Triple A with Cherry
1.30pm	Trip to Mt Wellington
2.00pm	Aromatherapy
3.30pm	Bingo & chocolates
25	

19	
9.45am	Room visits
10.15am	Newspaper reading
10.30am	Church service
10.30am	Morning quiz
10.45am	Balloon in motion
11.15am	Triple A with Cherry
1.00pm	Dog therapy
2.00pm	Movie & ice-cream

20			21		
10.30am	Newspaper reading		10.30am	Newspaper reading	
10.45am	Memory jar		10.45am	Let's play never	
11.15am	Triple A			have I ever	
1.30pm	Show your		11.15am	Triple A	
	creativity		1.00pm	Nail salon	
2.30pm	Sing-along with		2.30pm	Armchair travel -	
	John			Solomon Island	

22	*
9.45am	Room visits
10.15am	Newspaper reading
10.30am	Kiwi quiz
10.45am	Balloon in motion
11.15am	Triple A with Cherry
1.30pm	Ladies Club - paint &
-	sip
3.00pm	Men's Club - cards

23	
9.45am	Room visits
10.15am	Newspaper reading
10.30m	Let's play riddles
10.45am	Drunk the rolling pins
11.15m	Triple A with Cherry
1.30pm	Senior chef
3.00pm	Happy Hour with
	Graham

24	*
9.45am	Room visits
10.15am	Newspaper reading
10.30am	Today's poem
10.45am	Balloon in motion
11.15am	Triple A with Cherry
1.30pm	Trip to Northshore
·	Airport
2.00pm	Smoothie making
(y	14 1 0 00 0 00

25	Anzac Day
10.45am	Anzac service
2.00pm	Afternoon tea - deck

Room visits
Newspaper reading
Church service
Morning quiz
Balloon in motion
Triple A with Cherry
Dog therapy
Women's Day high tea

1.30pm 2.30pm	Show your creativity Sing-along with John	11.15am 1.00pm 2.30pm	Triple A Nail salon Armchair travel - Solomon Island
27		28	
10.30am 10.45am	Newspaper reading Memory jar	10.30am 10.45am	Newspaper readin Let's play never

3.00pm		Men's Club - car		
	29	*		
	9.45am 10.15am 10.30am 10.45am 11.15am 1.30pm	Room visits Newspaper read Kiwi quiz Balloon in motio Triple A with Ch Ladies Club - pa		
		P.		

29	*	30	
9.45am	Room visits	9.45am	Room visits
10.15am	Newspaper reading	10.15am	Newspaper reading
10.30am	Kiwi quiz	10.30m	Let's play riddles
10.45am	Balloon in motion	10.45am	Drunk the rolling pins
11.15am	Triple A with Cherry	11.15m	Triple A with Cherry
1.30pm	Ladies Club - paint &	1.30pm	Senior chef
	sip	3.00pm	Happy Hour
3.00pm	Men's Club - cards		

* 4.00pm	Monday 8, 22 & 29 Musical Moments Wednesday 24
3.30pm	Bingo & chocolates

10.30am	Newspaper reading
10.45am 11.15am 1.30pm	Memory jar Triple A Show your creativity
2.30pm	Sing-along with John

10.30am	Newspaper reading
10.45am	Let's play never
	have I ever
11.15am	Triple A
1.00pm	Nail salon
2.30pm	Armchair travel -
	Zambia